Nido Round Coffee Table - 800mm Dia x 435mm H |
SKU: NIDO-CTL800.435 BL/B
© Furnx Pty Ltd
NIDO ROUND COFFEE TABLE -
800MM DIA X 435MM H
SKU: NIDO-CTL800.435 BL/B
Box 1 Width:
(mm) 880
Box 1 Depth:
(mm) 880
Box 1 Height:
(mm) 110
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight 12.7000 kg
Dimensions 800 × 800 × 435 mm
Size 800mm Dia x 435mm H, 600mm Dia x 308mm H
Nido Round Coffee Table - 800mm Dia x 435mm H |
SKU: NIDO-CTL800.435 BL/B
© Furnx Pty Ltd
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Nido Coffee Table
800mm Dia x 435mm H OR 600mm Dia x 308mm H
Black Melamine Table Top
Black P/C Cross Brace Underframe
Adjustable Leveling Feet
E0 Enviroboard Table Top
Suite Different Size Coffee Tables Together To Create Table Nest
5 Year Warranty